ENACT HOLDINGS INC.

ENACT HOLDINGS INC.
ISIN:  US29249E1091

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
34.13 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.56% (0.19)

US29249E1091
ACT

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

4,843 EUR
S&P 500

33.83 USD (100)
34.39 USD (100)
33.94 USD
34.25 USD
33.73 USD
33.94 USD
34.038258 USD
159,765
5,436,607.87
3,911

WKN: 29249E109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/08/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/14 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/13 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/12 S8 Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US29249E1091&ID_NOTATION=353869380
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US29249E1091&ID_NOTATION=353869380
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0919f0ff47b34cfb2624c870451e313f17c7d6ba73c452bc7e1e4b09899e5187&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=641d5044fc07d7cdd&time=1724055555&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13b773110601864ef3c40694fa35ab3f4a61c5b794795dca750ec95f05330545&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0e6d07e1063c7c75e&time=1724055555&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1ab69a0a3818569aebce0c3b77f3fe0204d30c831ff39442630c246c8863284&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=63b2371fa9dffcc7a&time=1724055555&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=739851922be47cb19449956dfe6ce89926c68c65c3187de288fe363395bc9b41&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bc6ac70f5ca1ce4af&time=1724055555&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ac1111b3dee480b571999ef20d6f2dd50bc53953a86a0cddc057312affeb218&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=575bf0b12a09248f9&time=1724055555&tool=RSC

ENACT HOLDINGS INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
3413 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

0.56% (0.19)

ISIN US29249E1091
Symbol ACT
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,843 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 33.83 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 34.39 USD (100)
Open 33.94 USD
High 34.25 USD
Low 33.73 USD
Close (prev. day) 33.94 USD
VWAP 34.038258 USD
Volume (pcs) 159,765
Trading volume 5,436,607.87
Number of trades 3,911
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +25.52%  +19.84% -
Perf (abs.) +6.94 +5.65 -
Beta 0.50 0.55 0.72
Volatility 17.18 17.87 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date

CESKAS

spofitelna

Tradegate
Nasdaq
Munich
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf
Berlin

2024/08/16
2024/08/16
2024/08/16
2024/08/16
2024/08/16
2024/08/16

Time
22:02
22:00
09:43
15:29
19:32
20:08

Price

31.00 EUR
34.13 USD
30.00 EUR
30.40 EUR
30.80 EUR
31.00 EUR

33.54 USD (191,062
33.01 USD (194,829
31.25 USD (192,424
29.35 USD (246,031
35.41 USD (2024/08/01
26.13 USD (2024/02/08
35.41 USD (2024/08/01
26.13 USD (2024/02/08

= — = — — — — ~—

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00

1

5.44 3,911
0.00 2
0.00 5
0.00 6
0.00 13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=353869380
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=464969268
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=465153860
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335058684
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=466408859
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=465153859

ENACT HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ENACT HOLDINGS

Six Forks Road 8325 27615 Raleigh
Telefon: +1 919-846-4100
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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